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kate spade & MICHAEL KORS
Doors Open 1:30pm - Early Birds 2:30pm Wnt Op
20+ GAMES
RAFFLES
PULL TABS
EARLY BIRDS
CONCESSIONS
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Saturday, September 7

Talent Show - Flyer on left for detils

Saturday, September 7, 2024 1:90-440pm ‘ Ipm

Ipm

3rd Annual Golf Scramble
- Lake Floyd: Rain Date Scpiember 5

-

Friday, October 4
12:00pm
12:30pm
00-4:00pm
1:00-7:30pm
1:00-6:00pm

e Butter

FESTIVAL

2024

special

THANKS

S PRONSOT

LI

Sign up to compete to be the n
Salem Apple Butter Festival Queen

Booths Ope .
Liberty High Sehool Band .
Bingo - Pavilion Stage

Quilt Show open - Armory

At ShoW= stoun & sioms Pssogpny Salem Baptist Church

1:00-6:00pm

- 1:30pm Dino Roa
= 2:00pm Greg
3:00pm Din Roar

Sunday, September 29

10:30am Business Decorating Contest

& Resident Decorating Contest
Teen/Queen Interviews & Pageant
Rehearsal - Depot Stage
Queen’s Ball - Appetizers -
Dinncr

Band - Queen/Teen Queen
Contestants Introductions

Salem, West

12:00pm
&I

5:00pm Armary

¥, October |
Junior M
Depot Stage

Little Apple Dumpling Pageant Rehearsal
- Depot Stage

en Pageant Rehearsal

(until Tpm)
(Salem Community Center)

Creative w/Apples Art Contest (until Tpm)
Entries Received - Salem Baptist Church

Thursday, October 3

10:00am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00-4:00pm
1:00-6:00pm
1:00-6-00pm
1:00-1:4Spm

Quilt Show Judging (closed to Public) - Armory
Booths Open

Salem Elementary School Students Performance
Bingo - Pavilion
Ant Show- w. Salem Baptist Church

Free Roller Skating Open - all ages children and sign waiver
Registration for Horseshoe Tournament - Beside Main Stage

st =

Adult must accom

1:30pm. Dino Roar Show - Main Stage

2:00pm Horseshoe Tournament - Summit Bank Lot

2:00-7:30pm Quilt Shew - Armory (Salem Community Center)

2:00pm Talent Show Winners Pt et

3:00pm rans Quilt Presentat FrectoP

3:30pm. Dino Roar Show - Main Stage Tenrative Schedule
4:00pm Baby Applesced Pageant- Main Stage Times Subject to Change
4:30pm Little Apple Dumpling Pageant - Main Stag

5:00pm Senior King & ¢ presentation followsd by Reeption in Depot

5:00-8.00pm Bingo - Pavilion Sta

5:30pm Dino Roar Show - Main Stage

6:00pm Junior Miss/PreTeen Pageant - Main Stag

6:45pm Business and Resident Decorating Contest Winners/Lifetime Volunteer Award

7:00-9.00pm
7:00pm

Free Roller Skating Open - 13
Teen and Queen Pageant

years of age and up - must sign waiver

3:00-3:45pm
3:30-6:30pm
4:00pm
6:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
7:00-9:00pm
7:00-10:00pm
Saturday Oct
7:30-8:30um
7:30-8:300m
9:00am
9:00-12:30pm
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm

12:30-3:00pm
1:00-5:00pm
1:00-4:00pm
1:00-6:00pm
1:00-4:00pm
1:00pm
1:00-1:45pm
1:30-3:30pm
2:00pm
3:00-3:45pm

3
4:00pm

4:00-6:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
4:00-5:00pm

7:00pm
7:00-9:00pm
7:30pm
8:00-10:00pm

Bicycle
Dino Roar - Mais ¢
Cooking with Apples entries reecived - Depot
C

Pet Show -

Children’s Comhole Tournament

Quilt Show Entries must be claimed - Armory
w

All Raffle Ticket ”\’.:vllrl‘l,l

e
Registration Bicycle Poker Ride - Beside Main Stage
Whiskey River - Country Band - Main Stage

er Ride

oking with Apples Judging (closed to public)

Registration Pet Show - Pavilion Stage

Pavilion Stage

Bingo - Pavilion Stage

All Caoking with Apples entries must be claimed - Depot

Free Roller Skating Open - 13 years of age and up - must sign waiver

The Avalons - Do-Wop Band
s

Late registration for SK Run - Entrance Raccoon Run Road

SK Shtle-Minar League Ball Fild by Indusirial CrossngLong Run
m Warner Memorial SK Run

how R jon - Nicholson’s Lot Main Strect

Booths Open
Lincoln County Clog,

ers - Pavilion Stage

KRW

- Main Street

Car Show - Nicholson’s Lot Main Street
Quili Show open - Armory

Bingo - Pavilion Stage

Froe Roller Skating Open -all ages - Aduli must accompany chidren and sign watver

Salem Baptist Church
- Main Stage
urmament - Beside Main Stage

Summit Bank Lot
Registration Adult Comhole Toumament - Beside Main Stage

Lincoln County Cloggers - Main Stage
Adult Combole Tournamen
All Creative w/Apples Contest Entries Claimed -

ummit Bank Lot
Salem Bapist €

Rock City Band - Main Stage
Rayme's Piano Studio - Pavilion Stage
Bingo - Pavilion Stage

Talent Si
Frec Roller Skating Upul

3 years of age and up

Rick K & The Allnighters - Classic Oldies



